1 ©Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
PP 2/14/2024
IX4342_R01
Features
 • Two Independent Drivers, One Inverting and One
Non-inverting
 • Each Driver Capable of Sourcing and Sinking 5A

and thermally enhanced 8-pin MSOP and narrow SOIC
packages.
Ordering Information
Part # Description
IX4342N 8-pin Narrow SOIC (100/tube)
IX4342NTR 8-pin Narrow SOIC (4000/reel)
IX4342NE 8-pin Narrow SOIC, exposed thermal pad
(100/tube)
IX4342NETR 8-pin Narrow SOIC, exposed thermal pad
(4000/reel)
IX4342UE 8-pin MSOP, exposed thermal pad
(80/tube)
IX4342UETR 8-pin MSOP, exposed thermal pad
(5000/reel)IX4342 Functional Block Diagram
DatasheetLow-Side MOSFET Gate Driver
IX4342
5A Dual, One Inverting & One Non-Inverting,